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Working with us
Contacts

Mark George

Account Executive — 2 – 50 sales

mark_a_george@uhc.com

866-811-1602

Michael Margherio

Executive Director

michael_c_margherio@uhc.com

913-802-5612

Allie Will

Account Executive — 51 – 100 sales

allison_will@uhc.com

913-217-1670

John Salva

Director of Account Management	

john_salva@uhc.com

913-802-5596

Denise Koch

Account Executive — 100+ sales

denise.koch@umr.com

913-802-5616

Alexandra Wilson

Account Executive — 100+ sales

alexandra_wilson@uhc.com

913-217-1712

Sarah Hobart

Account Executive — Ancillary sales 51+

sarah_hobart@uhc.com

913-251-3797
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Serving brokers and consultants in the 
following Missouri counties:
•	Andrew
•	Atchison
•	Bates
•	Buchanan
•	Caldwell
•	Carroll
•	Cass
•	Clay
•	Clinton

•	Daviess
•	DeKalb
•	Gentry
•	Grundy
•	Harrison
•	Henry
•	Holt
•	Jackson
•	Johnson

•	Lafayette
•	Livingston
•	Mercer
•	Nodaway
•	Platte
•	Ray
•	Worth

Serving brokers 
and consultants in all 
Kansas counties 

Contact your UnitedHealthcare representative for more information


